
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand
   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 J. Schalow 267 237 + 0 = 237 2060 +260 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 S. Dins 193 212 + 30 = 242 2302 +302 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 B. Foertsch 169 187 + 30 = 217 2519 +319 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 C. Jackson 207 184 + 0 = 184 2703 +303 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 C. Svendsen 235 243 + 30 = 273 2976 +376 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 Aa. Turner 227 210 + 0 = 210 3186 +386 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 T. Morris 181 181 + 15 = 196 3382 +382 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 B. Ritchie 180 224 + 30 = 254 3636 +436 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 P. Kortes 176 193 + 30 = 223 3859 +459 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 D. Eoff 258 211 + 0 = 211 4070 +470 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 T. Oliva 189 213 + 30 = 243 4313 +513 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: Aa. Turner 183 220 + 30 = 250 4563 +563 4000

Totals: 2515 + 225 = 2740 4563 +563 4000

205.42 209.58 7-4-1

2023-24 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

4 Rick Thomas 1823 +223

9

1600

3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14
Opponent

+ / -


